1 GKD Lapdesks Premium All-in-one Table top for Laptop
Stand with Cooling pad Keyboard and Mouse pad Mobile
Stand Stationary Desk Organizers and Coaster Set (All in
One - Bamboo) | B0BQJGBJRB ( GKD000316-LDBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 -₹8.93 1 ₹436.61 6% CGST ₹26.19 ₹489.00

6% SGST ₹26.20

TOTAL: ₹52.39 ₹489.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxKusaEUhLPuZz5e9V6LvSdTRMq5qj6w

Date & Time: 07/07/2023, 12:14:53
hrs

Invoice Value: 
489.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway